Div

OPEN
1D

2D

3D

4D

YOUTH
1D

2D

SENIOR
1D

3D

FUTURITY
1D

DERBY
1D

Place

Name

1 Kelley Petrak

2 Rheta Mote

3 Barbie Wetmore
4 Dawn Bott

5 Kathleen Shelton
6 Jody Best

7 Mandi Marriott

1 Rheta Mote

1 David Trachsel

2 Jessica Tye

3 Sydney Henry

4 Morgan Petrak

5 Mike Gammelgard

1 Mandi Entze

1 Sydney Henry
2 Cheyenne Prosser

1 Kearsten Friedrich

1 Rheta Mote

1 David Trachsel
2 Mike Gammelgard

1 Rheta Mote
2 Jessi Prosser

1 Rheta Mote
2 Mandi Marriott

Horse Time

Frosted French Silk
Just Ephriam

Rosie

Munez Sugar Bee
Trophys Perfect Plan
Reckless Move

Nikki Fritze (Annie)

Splash Talena

Rookie

Mighty Mouse

Dun N Chex

Dashing Dolly Hannah
Mr. Chex A Lena

Amber Crombie

Dun N Chex
RD

Dally

Just Ephriam

Rookie
Mr. Chex A Lena

Splash Talena
SkipToMyLoolLah

Just Ephriam
Nikki Fritze (Annie)

16.695
16.819
16.848
16.917
17.006
17.054
17.074

17.443

17.76
17.901
17.998
18.012
18.105

20.16

17.578
17.728

18.338

16.819

18.007
18.105

17.443
17.948

16.819
17.074

Money

$86.94
$57.96

$130.41

$66.65
$44.44

$96.60

$29.30

$23.20

$30.55

$21.95

$35.00

$35.00



NOVICE
1D

4D

PEEWEE

1 Rheta Mote Splash Talena
1 Mandi Entze Amber Crombie
1 Kayla Petrak Totally Awesome Jet

2 Stephanie Wurdinger Amber Crombie

17.443

19.153

19.879
23.251

$21.00

$14.00



